
materiale interioare

I.D.: 48867007

Data publicarii	10.08.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 911,55 RON - 911,55 RON

Descriere: pensula 3 3,78 11,34 cuier 1 7,15 7,15 cot bz 1/2 2 5,04 10,08 cot cu 15 2 1,09 2,18 mufa cu 15 2 0,68 1,36 robinet flotor 1 21,01 21,01 conector 18-1/2 7 2,52 17,64 teu bz 1/2 1 5,46 5,46 strop gel 2 3,36 6,72 roaba 1 121,85 121,85 plasa fi 4 1 50,42 50,42 ciment 6 10,09 60,54 bec 2 7,56 15,12 niplu 3/8 2 1,68 3,36 redus 1/2-3/8 2 1,68 3,36 lati 5 9,24 46,2 prelungitor electric 2 117,65 235,3 prelungitor 5p 5m 1 29,41 29,41 prelungitor 5p 3m 1 23,53 23,53 siguranta 20A P+n 5 19,33 96,65 baterie sanitara 2 65,55 131,1 amorsa 1 11,77 11,77
